
Class FirstName LastName Vehicle Make Additional4 Model/Engine Additional8 Fastest Time
Max 1 David Monday 2004 Mazda Black RX-8 carmotionparts@yahoo.com 1:13.38
Max 1 Max Livchak 2006 Chevrolet Corvette mlivchak@gmail.com 1:13.894
Max 1 Mike Molter 2024 Porsche Purple 718 Cayman mike.molter.in@gmail.com 1:15.97
Max 1 Michael Young 2023 Chevrolet Corvette 1:18.224
Max 2 Justin Vandergriff 1989 Mazda Red RX-7 jwvand02@gmail.com 1:13.94
Max 2 Sean McPike Chevrolet Corvette 1:15.6
Max 2 Greg Settle 1998 GMC BLACK SONOMA gdsettle@yahoo.com 1:22.574
Max 4 Norman Currey 2005 Nissan Silver 350Z nkcurrey56@gmail.com 1:22.916
Max 4 Caleb Snider 2001 mazda Blue miata caleb.snider@martinmarietta.com 1:24.687
Max 5 Alec Evers 2001 mazda Green miata alecevers03@gmail.com 1:20.985
Sport 1 Dallas Reed 2023 Chevrolet Orange Corvette dallasreed@gmail.com 1:13.97
Sport 1 Ben Guillaum 2018 Chevrolet White Camaro bguill1@rocketmail.com 1:17.50
Sport 2 Joseph Gerdom 2001 Porsche 911 cornerjoe22@gmail.com 1:15.306
Sport 2 Chris Wheatley 2018 Chevrolet White Camaro cwwheat72@yahoo.com 1:17.57
Sport 2 Steven Williamson 2013 Chevrolet Cyber Gray Corvette sbwilliamson31@reagan.com 1:18.077
Sport 2 Cliff Valentin 2016 Porsche Black Cayman cliffvalentin1970@gmail.com 1:18.25
Sport 2 Rob Cadle 1999 Chevrolet Red Corvette robcadle@hotmail.com 1:20.058
Sport 2 Charles Tashiro 2023 TOYOTA Blue SUPRA 1:21.57
Sport 3 Nathan Doyle 2025 Hyundai Gray Elantra doylend@mail.uc.edu 1:19.93
Sport 3 Barth Fisk 2025 Honda Black Civic type R barthfisk@gmail.com 1:22.881
Sport 3 Mike Plue 2007 Ford Mustang jmplue@gmail.com 1:29.030
Sport 4 TJ Campbell 2022 Subaru Blue BRZ Tangojuliet31@gmail.com 1:19.287
Sport 4 Michael Blinn 2023 Volkswagen Black Golf GTI michael.blinn@gmail.com 1:31.822
Sport 5 Garrett Snyder 1997 BMW Red Z3 gjsnyder9@gmail.com 1:20.513
Sport 5 Grant Schneck 2008 BMW Silver 128i Grantschneck@gmail.com 1:28.559
Sport 6 Nicholas Molter 2001 Mazda MX-5 nickjmolter@gmail.com 1:24.475
Tuner 3 Bradley James 2019 Volkswagen Black Golf GTI ardysfunction@gmail.com 1:22.847
Tuner 5 Richard Sawicki 2001 Mazda Red MX-5 sawicki12247r|SccaMemberId:474202|@gmail.com 1:19.67
Tuner 5 Michael Terry II 1992 Mazda White MX-5 deuceterry11@gmail.com 1:24.148
Tuner 5 Zach Douglas 2000 Mazda Green MX-5 zachdouglas86@gmail.com 1:27.580



Tuner 5 Michael James 1994 Mazda Red Miata Mjames007@sbcglobal.net 1:35.505
Unlimited 1 Henri Najem 2006 Ferrari Red F430 Coupe HenriNajem@gmail.com 1:12.34


